

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME: Monday, August 6, 2018 @ 10:00 A.M.

PROJECT: Washington Boulevard

k:/bidtabs/BELLWOOD/18145- Washington Boulevard

	QUANTITY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		JA JOHNSON PAVING		LINDAHL BROTHERS		A LAMP CONCRETE		M&J ASPHALT		CHICAGOLAND		MAT CONSTRUCTION	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	JNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	1,300	Foot	6.00	7,800.00	8.00	10,400.00	13.25	17,225.00	7.25	9,425.00	8.10	10,530.00	4.50	5,850.00	6.65	8,645.00
2. Sidewalk Removal	2,700	SqFt	2.00	5,400.00	2.50	6,750.00	2.25	6,075.00	1.75	4,725.00	1.60	4,320.00	1.00	2,700.00	3.10	8,370.00
3. Driveway Pavement Removal	120	SqYd	14.00	1,680.00	18.00	2,160.00	22.50	2,700.00	11.00	1,320.00	18.00	2,160.00	15.00	1,800.00	75.00	9,000.00
4. HMA Surface Removal ( Variable Depth)	7,600	SqYd	5.00	38,000.00	4.00	30,400.00	3.50	26,600.00	3.00	22,800.00	4.80	36,480.00	2.00	15,200.00	3.60	27,360.00
5. Preparation of Base	7,600	SqYd	1.00	7,600.00	0.01	76.00	0.01	76.00	0.01	76.00	0.80	6,080.00	0.50	3,800.00	0.50	3,800.00
6. Structure to be Adjsuted	15	Each	380.00	5,700.00	425.00	6,375.00	370.00	5,550.00	350.00	5,250.00	390.00	5,850.00	450.00	6,750.00	300.00	4,500.00
7. Structure to be Reconstructed	2	Each	2,600.00	5,200.00	1,300.00	2,600.00	1,800.00	3,600.00	1,800.00	3,600.00	1,735.00	3,470.00	1,380.00	2,760.00	1,100.00	2,200.00
8. Inlet, Type A, Type 1 Frame, Open Lid	2	Each	2,600.00	5,200.00	1,800.00	3,600.00	2,150.00	4,300.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	2,100.00	4,200.00	1,925.00	3,850.00	325.00	650.00
9. Catch Basin, 4' Diameter, Type 1 Frame, Open Lid	2	Each	4,200.00	8,400.00	4,700.00	9,400.00	4,325.00	8,650.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	4,250.00	8,500.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	3,465.00	6,930.00
10. Restrictd Depth Catch Basin, 4' Dia, Type 1 Frame, Open Lid	2	Each	6,000.00	12,000.00	4,600.00	9,200.00	5,150.00	10,300.00	3,200.00	6,400.00	5,050.00	10,100.00	4,900.00	9,800.00	3,465.00	6,930.00
11. Frame and Gate, Type I	1	Each	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	525.00	525.00	500.00	500.00	515.00	515.00	425.00	425.00	325.00	325.00
12. 10" Diameter, PVC Storm Sewer Pipe	20	Foot	90.00	1,800.00	80.00	1,600.00	68.00	1,360.00	125.00	2,500.00	66.54	1,330.80	85.00	1,700.00	75.00	1,500.00
13. Trench Backfill	10	CuYd	70.00	700.00	20.00	200.00	38.00	380.00	50.00	500.00	36.75	367.50	21.25	212.50	60.00	600.00
14. Valve Vault, 4' Dia Type A, Type 1 Frame, Closed Lid	1	Each	6,000.00	6,000.00	4,900.00	4,900.00	4,725.00	4,725.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	4,650.00	4,650.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
15. PCC Comb C&G, Type B-6.24 (Modified)	1,300	Foot	30.00	39,000.00	28.00	36,400.00	31.00	40,300.00	28.50	37,050.00	34.20	44,460.00	31.00	40,300.00	28.00	36,400.00
16. PCC Sidewalk, 5"	2,700	SqFt	7.00	18,900.00	6.25	16,875.00	7.25	19,575.00	8.50	22,950.00	6.10	16,470.00	7.25	19,575.00	7.00	18,900.00
17. Detectable Warnings	240	SqFt	32.00	7,680.00	36.00	8,640.00	19.00	4,560.00	25.00	6,000.00	27.00	6,480.00	32.00	7,680.00	30.00	7,200.00
18. PCC Driveway Pavement, 7"	120	SqYd	60.00	7,200.00	72.00	8,640.00	61.00	7,320.00	75.00	9,000.00	59.00	7,080.00	67.00	8,040.00	125.00	15,000.00
19. Class D Pavement Patches, Type II, 10"	350	SqYd	60.00	21,000.00	20.00	7,000.00	55.00	19,250.00	50.00	17,500.00	65.00	22,750.00	75.00	26,250.00	81.00	28,350.00
20. Class D Pavement Patches, Type III, 10"	375	SqYd	57.00	21,375.00	20.00	7,500.00	55.00	20,625.00	45.00	16,875.00	60.00	22,500.00	75.00	28,125.00	80.00	30,000.00
21. Class D Pavement Patches, Type IV, 10"	300	SqYd	55.00	16,500.00	20.00	6,000.00	55.00	16,500.00	45.00	13,500.00	58.00	17,400.00	72.00	21,600.00	82.00	24,600.00
22. Potective Coat	800	SqYd	2.00	1,600.00	3.00	2,400.00	0.55	440.00	1.00	800.00	1.30	1,040.00	3.75	3,000.00	1.00	800.00
23. Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	2,400	Lb	0.50	1,200.00	2.50	6,000.00	1.20	2,880.00	0.01	24.00	0.70	1,680.00	0.01	24.00	1.00	2,400.00
24. Polymerized Leveling Binder (Machine Method), IL-4.75,N50,3/4"	320	Ton	95.00	30,400.00	105.00	33,600.00	95.00	30,400.00	108.00	34,560.00	110.00	35,200.00	115.00	36,800.00	115.00	36,800.00
25. HMA Surface Course, Mix D, N70, 1 1/2"	750	Ton	85.00	63,750.00	80.00	60,000.00	81.00	60,750.00	90.00	67,500.00	100.90	75,675.00	87.50	65,625.00	84.00	63,000.00
26. Topsoil Pacement, 3"	400	SqYd	7.00	2,800.00	6.00	2,400.00	10.00	4,000.00	3.00	1,200.00	10.00	4,000.00	6.25	2,500.00	4.00	1,600.00
27. Seeding, Class 1	0.1	Acre	40,000.00	4,000.00	5,000.00	500.00	10,000.00	1,000.00	15,000.00	1,500.00	20,000.00	2,000.00	10,000.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	300.00
28. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking- Line 4"	5,100	Foot	2.00	10,200.00	0.72	3,672.00	0.75	3,825.00	0.85	4,335.00	0.72	3,672.00	0.90	4,590.00	0.72	3,672.00
29. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking- Line 6"	200	Foot	4.00	800.00	1.28	256.00	1.30	260.00	1.50	300.00	1.28	256.00	1.40	280.00	1.26	252.00
30. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking- Line 12"	200	Foot	6.00	1,200.00	1.95	390.00	2.00	400.00	2.25	450.00	1.95	390.00	2.80	560.00	1.95	390.00
31. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking- Line 24"	50	Foot	10.00	500.00	4.40	220.00	4.50	225.00	5.05	252.50	4.40	220.00	5.60	280.00	4.40	220.00
32. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, Letters and Symbols	30	SqFt	8.00	240.00	4.40	132.00	4.50	135.00	5.05	151.50	4.40	132.00	3.90	117.00	3.50	105.00
33. Detector Loop, Type 1	400	Foot	40.00	16,000.00	20.00	8,000.00	17.00	6,800.00	19.00	7,600.00	17.00	6,800.00	20.00	8,000.00	30.00	12,000.00
34. Raised Reflective Pavement Marker Removal	130	Each	10.00	1,300.00	5.00	650.00	10.00	1,300.00	15.00	1,950.00	10.00	1,300.00	5.00	650.00	29.50	3,835.00
35. Raised Reflective Pavement Marker	130	Each	60.00	7,800.00	29.50	3,835.00	29.50	3,835.00	34.00	4,420.00	30.00	3,900.00	52.00	6,760.00	5.00	650.00
36. Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	1	L.S.	10,000.00	10,000.00	34,249.00	34,249.00	14,100.00	14,100.00	51,000.00	51,000.00	10,250.00	10,250.00	5,646.50	5,646.50	2,600.00	2,600.00
37. Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701801	1	L.S.	7,125.00	7,125.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1.00	1.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	100.00	100.00	1.00	1.00
38. Inlet Filters	10	Each	140.00	1,400.00	150.00	1,500.00	180.00	1,800.00	15.00	150.00	180.00	1,800.00	160.00	1,600.00	175.00	1,750.00
39. Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix D, N50, 2"	5	Ton	200.00	1,000.00	300.00	1,500.00	200.00	1,000.00	350.00	1,750.00	700.00	3,500.00	150.00	750.00	88.00	440.00
40. Mobilization	1	L Sum	26,300.00	26,300.00	21,500.00	21,500.00	16,500.00	16,500.00	23,000.00	23,000.00	7,775.00	7,775.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	36,864.81	36,864.81

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID \$ 425,150.00 \$ 360,920.00 \$ 370,846.00 \$ 395,415.00 \$ 397,033.30 \$ 409,900.00 \$ 412,439.81

Correction from as read amount